The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: THE YOUNG WRITERS INITIATIVE 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled
2024-03-01
2024-03-12
2024-03-12
2024-03-20
2024-03-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
SQ *SQUARE WEEBLY
SQ *SQUARE WEEBLY
Donation from RIYA
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 3/18 TO 3/24
WITHDRAWN: $164.02. DEPOSITED: $1.00.

ID

txn gkH8v09
txn vgHrmk?2
txn zVHd7yb
txn d7HvNkx

Amount

-$144.00
-$19.95
$1.00
-$0.07

Balance
$1,171.66
$1,027.66
$1,007.71
$1,008.71
$1,008.64
$1,008.64

The Young Writers Initiative is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from The Young Writers Initiative's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




